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4 = /12 Production,Operations % 2025

School name

Massachusetts Institute of Technology (Sloan)
Carnegie Mellon University (Tepper)

Purdue University-West Lafayette (Krannert)
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor (Ross)
Stanford University

University of Pennsylvania (Wharton)

Georgia Institute of Technology (Scheller)
Ohio State University (Fisher)

Michigan State University (Broad)
Pennsylvania State University-University Park (Smeal)
Arizona State University (W.P. Carey)
Columbia University

Harvard University

Northwestern University (Kellogg)

University of Texas-Austin (McCombs)

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill (Kenan-Flagler)

University of California-Berkeley (Haas)
Cornell University (Johnson)

Indiana University (Kelley)

University of Chicago (Booth)

Duke University (Fuqua)

University of lllinois--Urbana-Champaign
University of Minnesota-Twin Cities (Carlson)

University of South Carolina (Moore)

State

Cambridge, MA
Pittsburgh, PA
West Lafayette, IN
Ann Arbor, Ml
Stanford, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Atlanta, GA
Columbus, OH
East Lansing, Ml
University Park, PA
Tempe, AZ

New York, NY
Boston, MA
Evanston, IL
Austin, TX
Chapel Hill, NC
Berkeley, CA
Ithaca, NY
Bloomington, IN
Chicago, IL
Durham, NC
Champaign, IL
Minneapolis, MN
Columbia, SC

Tuition

N/A
$75,712
N/A
$75,392
$79,860
$79,800
$40,752
$57,960
$54,616
N/A
$51,290
$84,496
$74,910
$81,015
$56,814
$67,921
$82,059
$79,910
$54,602
$80,961
$75,000
N/A
$55,920
$60,384

Enrollment
(full-time)

817
359

734
873
1,754
145
98
126

115
1,512
1,953
1,442
454
495
509
577
219
1307
787
N/A
154
43

Average
GMAT

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



